May
May
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Sep
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb

Feb
Feb
Feb
Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar
Apr
Apr
Apr
May
May
May

May
May
May

22

22
5-7
12
12-16
21-23
30
10-14
17
17-21
21
24-28
24-28
25

25

28-29
30

31

31

5

4

5

5-6
11-13
13

30
30-Nov 3
17-24
8
14-15
15

8-12
15-19

14
6-8
15
28-29

1-5
8-12
10
13-14
17

20-21
22
23

THEOLOGICAL
SEMINARY

Summer Term begins ::: register by May 15
HD
AD
HD

Session 1D begins
Elective residential stay ST 712
Session 1H begins CM 501H

AD Elective week abroad AT 710

AD Breck Conference AT 733

HD Session 1D ends

AD Elective residential week LT 710 Jul 10-14

HD Session 2H begins HD Open Study Week
HD Residential week 1H, 2H: CM 501H, OT 511H, ST 501H

HD
HD

Session 1H ends

Session 2H residential week LT 601H

AD Elective residential week HT 720, MS 711, NT 710
HD Session 2H ends

Summer Term ends

RES New Student Orientation
RES All Student Orientation
Fall Term begins ::: register by Aug 24
RES Classes begin

HD Session 1D begins

RES Fall Matriculation Retreat

RES Matriculation

RES Matriculation Recess (no classes)
Experience Nashotah

HD Session 1D ends

HD Session 2H begins

HD Session 2H residential week
RES Thanskgiving recess, no classes
HD Session 2H ends

RES Term final exams

Fall Term ends

Oct 23-27
HD Open Study Week

Dec 18-22

HD Open Study Week
Winter Term begins ::: register by Dec 26

HD-RES Winter Residential Week Bl 501, CH 601, MT 503
AD Winter residential week

Winter Term ends

Spring Term begins ::: register by Jan 29
RES Classes begin

HD Session 1D begins

RES Ash Wednesday Retreat
Experience Nashotah

HD Session 1D ends

RES Holy Week recess (no classes Thu-Fri)
HD Session 2H begins

RES Easter recess (no classes)

HD Session 2H residential week

HD Session 2H ends

RES Term final exams

Spring Term ends

Mar 25-29
HD Open Study Week

Work Crew
Nashotah House Alumni Day
178th Commencement

Academic Year 2024-2025

May

27

Summer Term begins ::: register by May 20

Academic Calendar

W T F S

21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31 1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

2023-2024

T W T F S

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

May 29 Memorial Day

Jul 4 Independence Day

September
T W S M T W T F S
1T 2 1 2
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Sep 4 Labor Day
November
S M TWT F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30
Nov 23 Thanksgiving
December m—
S M TWT F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1T 2 3 4 5 6
3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31
31
Dec 25 Christmas Jan 1 New Year's
S M TWT F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 1 2
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
25 26 27 28 29 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

Feb 29 Leap Day

M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5 6
8 9 10 11 12 13
17 18 19 20
24 25 26 27

Mar 31 Easter Day

S MTW T F S
2 3 4

1
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

May 27 Memorial Day

RES Residential Program
HD (H)ybrid-(D)istance Program
AD Advanced Degree Program

Term Dates

Residential Weeks
Holidays

All other calendar entries






